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START TIME: 18:00

Session 16 A - Finals

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 293 18:00 Women's Light Fly (48-50kg) VALENCIA VICTORIA Ingrit Lorena COL
CAKIROGLU Buse Naz TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu MGL
AUS
CUB
FRA
TUN

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
EVANS David
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
BOUHLEL Sarah

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 294 18:15 Women's Bantam (52-54kg) PERIJOC Lacramioara ROU
AKBAS Hatice TUR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin MAS
HUN
IRL
THA
ARG

AMZAH Mazlan
SZUCS Veronika
DUFFY Sadie Martina
NAKLAM Karn
VILARINO Manuel

30:27
28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 295 18:30 Women's Light (57-60kg) FERREIRA Beatriz Iasmin BRA
ELLIS Rashida Shakilya Q. USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KOEPKE Susann TUN
PHI
MGL
TUR
CAN

BOUHLEL Sarah
CERIALES Ludy Therese
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
YURTSEVER Berna
HUGGINS Jennifer

27:30
30:27
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 296 18:45 Women's Welter (63-66kg) CAVANAGH Charlie CAN
SURMENELI Busenaz TUR BLUE RSC R3 2:17

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS EVANS David CUB
POL
KGZ
KOR
ZIM

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef
BORKOEVA Zhamila
CHO Jung Sook
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

16:20
16:20
17:20
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

5 297 19:00 Women's Middle (70-75kg) THIBEAULT Tammara CAN
BYLON Atheyna PAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar ZIM
MAS
GUA
KUW
HUN

MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
AMZAH Mazlan
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ALALKAWI Waleed
SZUCS Veronika

30:27
27:30
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 298 19:15 Women's Heavy (+81kg) DEMIR Sennur TUR
MARDI Khaija MAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel POL
THA
TUN
KAZ
USA

MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef
NAKLAM Karn
BOUHLEL Sarah
ALTAYEV Alisher
HOPE Kevin

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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